Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

0168-32XX

000 000 =00 Oooo godd 0bb:2026-02-090 0 :1.1

godd

Pitch: 13mm , M4, 600V, 50A

oo
oooo Barrier terminal blocks , Screw connection
ooon Panel Feed Through Terminal Blocks
ooo (mm) 13
oo Black(default)
ooooo Screw connection
ooono With mounting flange
oo Single level
oo o
goon PBT
goonbo oo Ia
uLo40 OO OOonOd VO
ooo ooo Copper Alloy
godnbo ooogd Tinned

gogdg-Iec

0ooo(v) 630
0000 (A) 57

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



oooo (r2)(v)
0ooo (n/2)v)
0ooo J4n/3)v)
000000 (1/2)(KV)
000000 (11/2)(KV)
000000 (/3)(KV)
0000000 (mm2)

oo
g
0o

OO0 ood (mm2)
oo ood (mm2)
o0 ood (mm2)

U0 000 0oooOg 2000 00 (mm?2)
OO0 o000 oooo 200000 (mm2)
goo ogo

Ob0 00oooooogd (Blade thickness x
Width) (mm)

PhilipsD 000000000
00 00 00 (N.m)

00 00 00 0O0(N.m)
00 00 00 0O0(N.m)
0o oo

oot bobb-uL

000 O (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
0000 UL/CUL Group B)(A)
0000 (UL/CUL Group C)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group C)(A)
uL/cuL 000 0o oooo AWG
uL/cuL 000 oo ooono AWG
uL/CuL 000 OO0 0000 AWG
uL/cuL 000 0o oooo AWG

good&ud

OO0 OO (YES or NO)
gb obgo
oo oogo

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

1000
1000
630

0.34
10
0.34
10

M4

1.0x5.5

PH2
1.8
1.2
1.8

600
50
600
50
22

22

YES
120

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

uLd d

0 00O (Group B)(AWG)
0000 (Group BY(V)
Oood (Group BY(A)
0 00O (Group C)(AWG)
0000 ((Group C)(V)
oood (Group C)(A)

cuLOd

Oo00d (Group BY(AWG)
Oood (Group BY(V)
ooogd (Group B)Y(A)
Oo000d (Group C)(AWG)
0000 (Group C)(V)
ooogd (Group C)(A)

VDEU U

oood (mmz2)
oooo (v)
oooo®)

oo g

QERyee @T/

B00P-1)437 |
-

HEN

22~8
600
50
22~8
600
50

228
600
50
228
600
50

0.34-10
630
57

= M4

13.00%(P—1}478.25
L 2|

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

nNo& € @

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

